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CEC Panelists 
# Name Email 
1 Jaron Weston jaron.weston@energy.ca.gov 
2 Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov 
3 Madison Jarvis madison.jarvis@energy.ca.gov 
4 Danny Leung danny.leung@energy.ca.gov 
5 Soham Mistry soham.mistry@energy.ca.gov 

Attendees 
# Name Email 
1 Amos Kohn akohn@turnongreen.com 
2 Andrea B andrea@sixriverssolar.com 
3 Andy Satchwell (LBNL) asatchwell@lbl.gov 
4 Annabella Hillyer annabella.hillyer@mn8energy.com 
5 Aris Hovasapian aris.hovasapian@anseradvisory.com 
6 Artem Riazantsev ar@hywatts.com 
7 Benjamin Lyon benjamin.lyon@icf.com 
8 Bianca Sloma bianca.sloma@qmerit.com 
9 Brad Kenson (Fastrack Power) brad@fastrackpower.com 
10 Brendan Burns (CEC) brendan.burns@energy.ca.gov 
11 Brett Klynn brett.klynn@pairedpower.com 
12 Brian Fauble, CEC brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
13 Carlye Buchholz cbuchholz@reyengineers.com 
14 Chloe Ney chloe.ney@anseradvisory.com 
15 Claire Duckett, GNA cduckett@trccompanies.com 
16 ClarkWheeler clark.wheeler@flo.com 
17 Colin Green green.c.colin@gmail.com 
18 DGROSSI dgrossi@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
19 Emily Compton - PSREC emily.compton@psrec.com 
20 Gerald Bosque gbosque@turnongreen.com 
21 Haitam Laarabi haitam.laarabi@lbl.gov 
22 J jake.spolan@mn8energy.com 
23 J Main j_main@ci.lompoc.ca.us 
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24 Jennifer Shen - EverCharge jennifer.shen@evercharge.com 
25 Jeremy Gomez jeremy.gomez@coilinc.com 
26 Jian Zhang (CFEX) jian.zhang@cfexcloud.com 
27 Katie Little katie@clfp.com 
28 Kristian Corby - CalETC kristian@caletc.com 
29 Marianne Bithell, RCEA mbithell@redwoodenergy.org 
30 Marissa Christiansen mchristiansen@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
31 Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com 
32 Martin Mitchell mmitchell@turnongreen.com 
33 Mehdi mmoeinaddini@srta.ca.gov 
34 Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com 
35 Michelle Stanton michelle.stanton@nortonelectric.com 
36 Miguel Martinez miguel.martinez@gopowerev.com 
37 Noah Garcia noah.garcia@evgo.com 
38 Patricia Milbery pmilbery@calstart.org 
39 Patricia Milbery - She/Her - CALSTART pmilbery@calstart.org 
40 Renee Samson (FreeWire) rsamson@freewiretech.com 
41 Renteria rrenteria@3coreedc.org 
42 Rico Delgadillo III rdelgadilloiii@rivian.com 
43 Robbie Bergstrom rbergstrom@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
44 Saksham Aggarwal saksham.a@evgateway.com 
45 Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io 
46 sam killpatrick - RCEA skillpatrick@redwoodenergy.org 
47 Sam Pournazeri (he/him/his) sam.pournazeri@icf.com 
48 Sara Letton, City of South Lake Tahoe sletton@cityofslt.us 
49 satish satishbabuk@evgateway.com 
50 Shan W. swang@turnongreen.com 
51 Tamkeen tamkeen.rasool@ibm.com 
52 Tiffany Hoang (CEC) tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov 
53 Tina Mallo - R.E.Y. Engineers, Inc. tmallo@reyengineers.com 
54 Tom Crosby, Tuolumne County tom.crosby@comcast.net 
55 Will Marquette will.marquette@psrec.com 
56 Xiaodan Xu xiaodanxu@lbl.gov 
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